190 shale 387 557

6 lime 557 563

33 shale 563 596

6 lime 596 602

17 black shale 602 619

3 lime 619 622

28 black shale 622 650

5 lime 650 655

6 shale 655 661

2 coal 661 663

10 shale 663 673

2 oil sand 673 675

2 oil sand 675 677

2 oil sand 677 679

2 oil sand 679 681 v good
2 oil sand 681 683 good

57 shale 683 740




